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Model Number: 1.575-102.0

Karcher HD 3.0/30 P 1.575-102.0 Shark Cold Gas Pressure Washer 3.0GPM 3000PSI 9HP

1.107-144.0 BG-303037 Freight Incl

Manufacturer: Shark

Karcher HD 3.0/30 P 1.575-102.0 Shark Cold Water Gas Powered Belt Driven
Pressure Washer 3.0GPM 3000PSI 9HP 1.107-144.0 BG-303037
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Shark's rugged, belt-drive BG series is built to work hard and last long
 
Our  Shark cold-water belt-drive series provides a broad selection of rugged 
belt-drive units, all with reliable Honda GX engines, which deliver  cleaning volume of
up to 3.7 GPM. Each model is ETL certified to UL-1776  safety standards and comes
with a rugged steel chassis, cast iron belt  pulley system, tubed pneumatic tires, and
industrial-grade K&auml;rcher  crankcase pump with 7-year warranty

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

 Chrome handles
&bull; Powder coated steel chassis
&bull; Reliable Honda GX engine
&bull; Water volume up to 3.7 GPM
&bull; Industrial belt-drive crankcase pump

Specifications                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                
 Print Manual:
Karcher Brochure
Karcher Owners Manual
 

    
        
            
            Model
            
            
            Order No.
            
            
            GPM
            
            
            PSI
            
            
            Engine / CC
            
            
            HP
            
            
            Pump
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            Ship Wt
            
        
        
            
            BG-282037*
            
            
            1.107-142.0
            
            
            2.8
            
            
            2000
            
            
            Honda / 163
            
            
            5.5
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KD
            
            
            155 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-252737* 
            
            
            1.107-143.0
            
            
            2.5
            
            
            2700
            
            
            Honda / 196
            
            
            6.5
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            K&auml;rcher KD
            
            
            163 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-303037 
            
            
            1.107-144.0
            
            
            3.0
            
            
            3000
            
            
            Honda / 270
            
            
            9
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KD
            
            
            225 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-373537 
            
            
            1.107-145.0
            
            
            3.7
            
            
            3500
            
            
            Honda / 389
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            13
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KM
            
            
            250 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-304037 
            
            
            1.107-146.0
            
            
            3.0
            
            
            4000
            
            
            Honda / 389
            
            
            13
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KM
            
            
            250 lbs
            
        
    

 Compare to current or past OEM associations:
HD 3.0/30 P 
1.575-102.0
1.107-144.0 
BG-303037
HD3.0/30P
15751020
11071440
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                        Shipping
                         
                    
                
            
            
        
        
             
        
        
            
            
                
                    
                        All  pressure washers are shipped FREE to anywhere in the lower 48
states.                to commercial address. A $80 fee applies to residential  address.
                        
                        However, the accessories often ship separately            from different
manufacturers in different locations.               
                        
                        We only charge shipping on the accessories &ndash; not the pressure
washers.             
                        
                        We ship to Alaska, Hawaii and Canada.  Standard shipping rates will
be charged to these destinations.             
                        
                        
                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                Lift-Gate Service 
                                                Have Your Pressure Washer Unloaded Safely
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                                                Pressure Washers Direct gives you the option to order
"Lift Gate Service" on all pressure washers that weigh more than 100 lbs. 
                                                
                                                The fee for this optional service is $80. 
                                                
                                                Due to the weight of            these pressure washers,
they cannot be shipped via UPS Ground.  
                                                
                                                Instead, they are            shipped via semi-trucks, which
are designed to unload products at            loading docks and freight terminals. 
                                                
                                                If you have a loading dock or forklift, you do NOT need
liftgate service. 
                                                
                                                If you are a residential            customer, you must have
AT LEAST 2-4 able-bodied people   present    to       unload the pressure washer.  
                                                
                                                While some truck drivers            are kind enough to
help, they are not required to help you   lift     the      products. 
                                                
                                                If you do not have the            equipment or manpower,
you can order a  special truck equipped     with  a       hydraulic lift to safely lower the
product  from the   truck   to  the       ground.
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https://www.globalindustrial.com/p/outdoor-grounds-maintenance/pressure-washers/g
as/shark-bg-3-3000-honda-gx270-cold-water-belt-drive?infoParam.campaignId=T9F&
gclid=Cj0KCQjwrszdBRDWARIsAEEYhrfVzVYtSjW741mOn99ReEtU9pd2RLHhGV0
UuzIWsq5RBd1yKJgMmfAaAtUfEALw_wcB $2237

Karcher unit List Price: $ 2,205.00
Discount: 50 %
Price per Unit: $ 1,102.50
Government contract 20% off = $1663.20

Shark unit List Price: $ 3,050.00
Discount: 50 %
Price per Unit: $ 1,525.00
ORDER THE KARCHER UNIT INSTEAD
-->

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Tuesday 25 January, 2011
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